
> .~. - . _ .. _ _

. ?. .T. . . :~.r~ t,{ tem %- ~. .. <v ,
1 AME.NDME.NJ.0F SOLICITATION / MOD @CATIQN OF. CON 1. HAG. I i .

~ -

..
.

=\-

. . . .

.
_ a.crrecTwc oATc - a. ncovismoewvec 4Asc ace. no s e- e rer eeo. m _ r 3 + t..

' " '' t ' #- " * ''. qcmuo cNrfwooericAvion no,,

.TM rfy '(30)# M}N'T 1991" IRM-87'-2'3B d'td T1/15/91 '' ' ''
+

.

' ' * * " * ' " ' " ' " " * ' ' ' ' " ' ' ' ' ' * " ^ ' ~ ' ' . cO'OE I" -

3Tm>co n" -COOT 1

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission -t
Division of Contracts & Property Management* '

Washington', D.C. _20555
9A. AMcNoMcNT Of SoLICf T ArioN NO.(g )r

8; N AMc ANo AoOHcss or CoNIH AC Ioil (No.. sirret. county. S tede end 24/' Code)
.

.

AT&T Information Systems 90. c>^r co rsa strar e es
1120 20th Street, NW, 6th floor
Washington, D.C. 20036 ion.goiricarioH or coNrnacrfonoca

.
-

XX NRC-33-87-238

t OU. o A t t o IS CE ITLbl I 31

2/28/87
' |F ACILIT Y CODE'200E _

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS -
is e Mended, is not e *- ;

_

mte,cd sor citatinn is ame<*d as set fooh in hem t 4. The hour and daie specif ed ini receipt of Of ferii

T he adove nu

Of fers must actn%iedge receipt of ihis amendenent prior to the hou and c4,e soceified in lhe sohciution or as amenced. by one of the following methoos:
lended.

copies of the amendervrati (b) By eckn<>tedging receipt of this amendment oruachIopy of the of fer.

F AILUAE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOG.-fa) Dy compwing items 8 and'sS. and returning -
sut mitteo, or kl By sepavate letter on telegram which inctodes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers-TE SPECf FICO MAY RESULT

MEN T TO SE O!C[tVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE HECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUA AND OAIN f tEJECTION OF YOUR Or FER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such change enay be tru e y e eg
d b tl ram or -

i hour and date specified,
lenet,twondeJ eJeh telegram or lquer rnakes reference to (f.c solicefJtion and this ame#4 ment, and is received prior to the open ng
- 6 2. AccouNiie.c AND Apenoens As soH onin (t/ reewered;

N/A
11 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOD!fICATiONS OF CONTRACTS /OADERS.

IT MODirtES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.(Soccaf, easshonry/ rno cnANGcs sc r 8 onin IN ,IcM ). AHc MAoc IN inc con.
Ines C*. ANGE onoLH is tbsuf o 8'UnsvANT T o:g | A i n AC T Onoc n No,IN iT cu IOA._J

'

1

n ancor,t,0vc Nuuocnco coNrnact/onoco es soonrico to acroce r inc nouiNisTnnvivc cnANocs in.<a on ce..arn en corias errue.2.iosm.we.oa s.u.etc.; sci ronTu se ircu is, punsuNT to Tnc avrnonity or rana
: X. ,n

c"i.ns su~uutNt ac nce.ccucNr is cNr enco mio evnsunNr io avinonery or,~

o. o f HR R t$Persf y ttp, of mod.fwer.oe and au<ho,tt.)

copies to the issuing of fice.
b is not. is required to sign this document and return _

MPOR T Af? T: Contractor
ITme;sc w i .o.w aut Nouc ~ i,uooir ic a t ion ,o,,. .ud +7 vCr .u non hus.~,. .~<.s-e .onor.<.o-uo i .< < .

6,"< ~N" e"< /an *>

See attache <i 9 age

c . . . . . . o w . .on e. . .e ,. . . ,,. . . ... ...s o , i,.. o o. ,,. . , ~. ..u , . . .,,,, ,a o. s o n. ,, ~ , i o... . . . ,... . . .... .~ n .
..o , oo m . n ...u

. d ad f8 f f.1 - N.a. Nwc a~o v i r tc or co~ r n.: c r.Nc o< ricca tri,< .,< , . .,
.

c a.~ m m i.itto+>.cm aer,,<o,,,. n

Sharon Bell
.

,5c. o ic s,cr to
, sc. ox,t s cmco' n,n. v... n o i . . .a o, a c .n c

nu com ow. nuo.,

.bcf.80, . .. ,,. Y,,,,, ..,. f g (/v
.. _ .

.... .- ,s
- -

,

- e, s . .u:.nu o tut *: 3:. - . _ _ . -

, " . . . .
*J /474. e . | 4. C i $d j .

6*\ s

9101230103 t!10117
PDR CONTR
NR C-33-87-9'B PDR

- - ...- - . - . - . - - - - - - - -. - - . - . -



.-
,

|
,

NRC-33-87-238 ~I
Modification No. 30
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to correct the amounts shown for the
individual locations in paragraph c. of Section B.2. The total amount |
remains unchanged. Ac.cordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.2, Consideration and Obli.g.ation, delete paragraph c. in
its entirety and substitute the following paragraph in lieu thereof: |

"c. The total obligated amount for each NRC location is as follows:

Location Total Amoun_t

NRC Headquarters $5,999,117.96
Region I $ 140,000.00
Region II $ 99,500.00
Technical Training Center $ 41,500.00
Region III $ 425,001.00
Region V 1 400 500.001

Total $7,105,618.96"

All other terms and conditions, including the total obligated amount of
$7,105,618.96 and the contract ceiling amount of $9,215,618.96, remain
unchanged.

.


