
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF bONTRACT ..
'

, ~ . .j .1 | 2. .-

3. u n c'o vt o m .. nwoiuiiosp va c,ia.st em ,.d. s.cacact uo. www.m
,. m u o < ~ ,fu o oie.cri.ou no. ''' '

T wenty-SeyerL(27) DEC 1.' N'@ ADM'-87-238 dtd 12
i. no

,us u n t o in ,in,,/10/..90
__

CODIIw, . s e,,,, 6,

,ssvi o a coot . _ _
,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coninission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

,a.n et n o tui o, w u cinni.on u p.r ara, wi',Tissi.n ri,ra,wiiia;roiiw.. ...,/,. ,,,,,,,,,, sg,, ,,,n v o.s,,.

AT&T Information Systems
,,n. on n o ,m. s r u, u,1120 20th Street, N.W.

!
6th floor s on uooie .c n noo drTo~ i n acifon o, n i

Washington, D.C. 20036 NO.

X NRC-33-87-238
4

~

n00 Daft o tSt.l 1, Ut DJ)

2/28/87 ,l

coot p Acitiiv coot
THIS 11 E M ONt Y APPLil S 10 AM[ NDMENTS Of SOllCIT ATIONS11

en e s tenced. et not en

b i t .e. u ,v,wt. nxi ini.e.tatu,n .5 encna, m get s ,in en nem u t he hoo, and daic wec.inxs sn, rect.pt of Of fee so

n nu
|Q [he hOut @qd ddtC $lWdek4Cd in ibf lobCII$l60n DI SI ONUII$0d. try One Of the f 0f40 Wing (TwthcKf t'

OIlt'f % , hut; .K 4 hunledy f r( 0.p) p) j fug gNip,)dtf rn { pf got l jht$ Sneffdfrient Or1 each COPV OI tht? DIfff
l b, @q , .f juf ene4.J _ _ _ ,0(leeg of thf gft,(andner.)t, ((d O y Sc % f4tWiMigshg tet ts(I{ Qmf u'rt f AltVHC Of YOOH ACENOWLEDG| A) Dy cDmp*fl.y iiffht 0 tgj

tutunette(1. O k) $t FDarple leiter o, It%y.irti vehech anciudes a refr.ence to lhe sol.cstJt ort ergt Amergfinent nu
Mt NT TO Of NCEIvt O Ai THf Pt Act DiCIGN ATCD f CH THC HECCiPi OF Of f E815 F100H TO THC HOUH ANO DAl[ SPECIFIED MAY RESULTH t'y value of thes a nend<vnt i o., desde to change an of fet alreMy 6utime tett, such chantr' may lie etw1e try tel,y em ofs hour a**d date stwifiedYOUH Of flHIN hlJi C TION CI

* ich ich g<om ,.. leite, nun es vete,ca e to the sohcelanon pod this amendmc it and es eccem.d p,ior to the Open v)r
sie n ter , p< os ., :

) ? , A t L p u N i t ts J. A f'8 0 ,$8 Ot+ oPlil A 1 t ot4 (M i n (/7,r G as.*rif f

APPN No.: 31X0200.195 B&R No.: 195-2C-66-23-0 FIN No.: C50091 Otili ga t e: $40.000.00

13 THIS 11! M APPt ILS ONLY TO '50D:f ICATIONS Of CON T R ACT S/OHDE HS.
IT MODif 1[S T HE CONT H ACT /ORDE O NO AS DESCRIBE 0 lN ITEM 14.

. ,3,,,,,, ,,,,s,,,,,, , , ..t c nan o t s su s o n i n i ~ i t u u nia e aot i~ r < t c ou.
: ...s c ~c.i ou nt n ,s ,. svi o vou seno , i o

_d,, % 14 v.C i 0 34 of. n No sta i f ( M 10n,

|
A ouiNi$ 7 H A T a vl cle ANGl's (sas,4 se (P e'ef f e d't (58 7895 elles,.

' v f. f 4UM (it f(( () c ()N 1 f t AC 1/(184 0(~ n is M(>Olf'I f () t o n t I' L L C,T t eet.1 Y OFO 1. i t ( i 14 evn',u AN t T O T Ht AU HO84 f A f 4 4 3 10 3(tc,i

k .pp rop *.e lut*t (f o f,. t h ) s i. t ,' o u T t e IN t i l M

c .1...s sv-u vi ~ i n t nc.n o , u n i .. t n n no o .ni o evnso n~ i io ,.vi ..o o r < o, ..

~ ~T o O i **i A e > p,, dy is pc p, o paitg4s t on e nd e s.1,s os.t v )

l
__

i _ . _ _ _ _ _ _

E. IMPORT AN T. Coni <anor bb is not.O is required to sign this document and return .. -. copies to the hs.ung oHice

uc r., , , .o ,, ., n., , . . ,,, o.,2,, , ,,,,.< , ,. n o ,n., ,,, , , . .- < < . , ,,,, ,, f,,, 6 4, ;
a ot m . n n o, n m ~ om ~ ou 6 oi, .c n i .o ~ n n. .,n, ,,

See attached page

t . . . :n , w , . e. : -. . . . . .. . . . . , ,,o , o o . . o , , ~ o ow.~ o i . . . . . . , . . .. n ,,, , a o. i o . , , ~ ,,i o.... c ,,,,. .. . . . . . o ec . . . . , oo i o . .,n .. . c ,
; .

|
. -o , ~ o u,n'.~r4am nuo t i t t t os coro nnc t isc or r ecto tr,cc o, rnan

| nn u.m e,s: nit.to scraner.p,oirnou
1

I Shoron 8 ell
'

n n e s , e . s.. .o. i uu.4 ne oui.. . c,u o n,n. u,,, n , s i n i a, o. .. ,t o ,q. n,c on < s, ,o e
.

' ' .,17.W.n.''........,,,'.,,,..... - h || 9o
..

.
. .

.

- - --.- _ ..

. . . . 4 a e o.m ae
. ., , m

' " " " ' " " ' " " ''

9012130279 901212- ' '

PDR CONTR
NRC-33-97-238 PDC

- - . - - .-. . --- -. __. - - . _ - _ .



- . - - . . . ... - - - - _-. - . - . - .- - ... - - .-.- -

.

i .

I o
. . .i

|
,.

1

i
~

;

NRC-33-87-238
! Modification No. 27
i Page 2 of 2

i The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
i amount of $40,000.00 for the lease and maintenance of telecommunication
j equipment at Region V. Accordingly, the-contract is hereby modified as,

follows:4

i
Under Section B.2, Consideration and Oblication, delete the-amount of
"$7,035,618.96" in paragraph b and insert the amount _ of "$7,075,618.96".j

; in addition, delete paragraph c. in its entirety and substitute thei

following paragraph in lieu thereof:

"c. The total obligated amount for each NRC location. is as follows:
|

Location T_q,tal Amouni
1

NRC Headquarters $5,999,117.96
Region I $ 150,000.00
Region 11 $ 99,500.00
Technical Training Center 5 41,500.00-

,
Region 111 5 385,001.00
Region V } 400,500.00'

l Total $7,075,618.96"

All other terms and conditicss, including the contract ceiling amount of
|

|
59,215,618.96, remain unchangea.

'

4

I

i

1

|

t

1

i


