
-

!]). A ' AMENDMENT 4F SOL.lCITATION/MOOlFICATION OF CONTRACT K , , ..-
,. . y., ]].,; f 4, . , , j

-- -- - _ - _ _ _ _ _ ___

.

w rcereve oArc 4. aceumT.oev vacme nca. o sanosscTnocarma u.s w's"
- : . ....cuoucurfuooericarios no. ' ' '''f*''

'. '

1 wepty-Nlns T29)'' ' JM r 419W " 1RM-87-23'8 dt'd Y/2/91'' '
"

T CO'bE b^"
* . 4;issuto tw CODE I

:u

M . U.S. Nuclear Regulatdry Coninission

F Division of Contracts & Property Managenent
'

Washington, D.C. 20555
__

,

m .A, AucnouCNt or soucis Atson No.
peuc ANo Aoo. ass or co~, nAc ion vu.., . ~,4. ....,,, s t, .nd w cos,,

AT&T-Information Systems * oaru ns m > w ni'
r

-

1120 20th-Street, NW -

#; -6th-Floor ' ^ "8.'" " # ^ ' '
" ' " ' " ' " ^ * " " ' "~

Washington, D.C. 20036
X NRC-33-87-238

sw t>srto este ertw in
2/20/07

{ F ACiUT Y CODECODE
11: THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OFIOLICITATIONS

is en tended, is not e -
~ ' The at ow numtered soleclistion is amended as set for th in itent t 4. The tiour and cate wecihed f nr trceipt of Of te's

Of teri enusi ecsno*ied9e seceipt et this amendment tv.or to the tiow and d,nc n=di,cd in the mn citation or as amerced. by one of the following <nethoon-
tenck.d.

copies of the amendrnent: (b) Dy acknowledgino tece pt of this amendment on each copy of the etf or1
EDG-

sutwnitted, or tel Dy sepa ate letter or telegram which .nctudes a refeicoce to the so6 citation and amendment numtets F AILUnE OF YOUR ACKNOWL(4) Dy como et.ag items 8 and 15. and returning
C RESULT

- MENT TO DE HECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PntOn TO THE Hoult AND DATE SPECIFI O MAY
r

IN (tEJECTION OF YOUR OF FCO? 11 by virfue of this amendment you desire to change an of'cr already subnutied iuch shange may be erude t)y telegram ord dato spec 16ed.

letter,picwided ta.:h telegram of lotter makes refererice to the solidtation and t is amendment, ar~f is received prior to the ottning hour anh

u, AccoVNiING Af'.o A&PHopns A T BON DAT A (j/ requergd)

APPN No.: 31X0200.193 B&R No.: 193-20-66-23-0 FIN NO.: C30241 Oblicate: $30,00,0.a0_

.13 TitiS IT EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODI IF CATIONSOF CONTnACTS/ ORDERS,' 1

IT MOO!FIES T HE CONTn ACT/ORDE R NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14:cu i. Ant unot iN t ot con,
A. ims c aNot ono(n is issoco punsvaNY roi (secenty .. fin oys tnc cnoncts ac r son rn m .

O3 - Tit Ac t osocn No,is it tu mn.
-

i i t ofber.
D.TnE A, gov 0 NUMOCnCO CONT A ACT/OnOEn is Moonrico To OCrtCC f THC ADMiuesin At tv0 C''ANGL5 hoch as chantes n i dr nT hon t T V OF F Aft 4 3.lD'Htq.

. sperop ut on date, eu.J 5Ei FORTo IN 6 T EM t a, ruHSUANT To THC AUX

c. t m> sucott Mf.NT AL AGRCCMLN f 15 M T CHED (NTO PU45UAN T 10 Au f nOlui V Oh
,

+-

D. O f *.L R t$perely espe of modsteca teon and ewnantvl

__ . . _ . _ .

MPORTANT5 Contrictor h b not, b is reavited to sign this document and te: urn ...
cens to the s 9 of hce

TMsc monon or Avt.n.outNiiuooloc^ t noN to,tanued oy Ucr sur.an heaamei. ."et~ame wh<ono& twer wwcr manH sanne trauva._t

.See Attached Page

c . ug g m . .m -. . . .. . .. i,",,, ,,c i o e o .no.,i n , i n , u nm.,,,..o , , ,y . n n o ,,, n ,,,, , n o t o n . , , n , . . , , ,,,,,,, ,, . . . . .. o o c n . ...,, o . .,0 . n , o n io . o.

s on. nwt neo fi r a or a>rdn.w nou on ictu t r,,, o, en,in
-

nn-w c.su tir u or .,iur.ui e r,, , p,. o

Sharon Bell
h o> n s" rau- T;rimiescnto n.o.ok. u, in u..o. m iinv.

. n u e m.. .u. r o no.,

![f k(;Wg .. . #~ -"
,

. - - ~ - - - - - - . . . ... . . - . . .
_

- . . ,-.-.- ..- _

1
* " ' " ' I. 'm.

I9101180051 910114
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-88-238 PDR

.
t urist - '

.. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . - _ - _ _ _



..

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

, ,
,

NRC-33-87-238'

Modification No. 29
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $30,000,00 for the lease and maintenance of telecommunication
equipment at Region III. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as
follows:

Under Section B.2, Considerction and Obilgation, delete the amount ofa
"$7,075,618.96"" in paragrapa b. and insert the amount of "$7,105,618.96."
In addition, delete paragraph c. in its entirety and substitute the
following paragraph in lieu thereof:

"c. The total obligated amount for each NRC location is as follows:

Location Total Amount

NRC Headquarters $5,999,117.96
Region I $ 150,000.00

-

Region 11 $ 99,500.00
Technical Training Center $ 41,500.00
Region III $ 415,001.00

Region V $ d OO 500.00

Total $7,105,618.96"

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of
$9,215,618.96, remain unchanged.

.

e

i

i

'

__ _ _ _ _ _ _ . - _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __. _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


