AMENDMENT OF SOL.(:'TATlON/MOD'F'CAT'ON OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE UF FALLS
1 2
K !r'gmw' M”YT‘ REGUISTTTONPURCHASE WEG WO, |8 PROJEET .‘;6‘7:7;};..:':5.'.'{
2] X . DEC 0 4 1980 ANM_R7 e Avel A 473 \ l

T
iwenty- ‘

t s b
| ) ADMINISTERED BY (I orther than ltem &) |

6 1S50UE0 0y
CODL | ; 4

TAMENOMENT MODIFICAT TOM NO

U.S. Nut lear “‘r",'u]‘yf yry Commission
Division of Contract L Property Management
Washington, D.(

enanged 2

7 !
‘/‘//(7 s o KLl

2100314
CONTR




NRC-33-87-238
Modification No. 26
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $10,000.00 fur the lease and maintenance of telecommunication
equipment at Region Ill. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to
read as follows:

Under Section B.2 - Consideration and Obligation, delete the amount of
“$7,025,618.96" in paragraph b. and insert the amount of "$7,035,618.96".
In addition, delet> paragraph c. is its entirety and substitute the
following paragraph in lieu thereof:

"¢. The total obligated amount for each NRC location is as follows:

Location Total Amount

NRC Headquarters $5,999,117.96
Kesion 1 $ 150,000.00
Region 11 $ 99,500.00
Technical Training Center $ 41,500.00
Region 1I1 $ 385,001.00
Region V $_360,500.00

Total $7,035,618.96"

A1l other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of
$9,215,618.96, remain unchanged.




